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District 1 - Labrador

011201
012200
013200
021202
022203
022263
023209
051101
052102
052201
053101
053102
061200
061202
062200
062202
063200
063202
081201
081202
082104
082201
083104
083201
083205
093103
093204
093205
093206
093207
101105
102105
102200
102206
103105
103206
121100
121200
122100
122101
122222
123100
123101
132106
133101
133106
133161
133166
151201
151202
151231
151262
152104
152204

Art

Art

Art

Enterprise Education
Enterprise Education
Enterprise Education
Enterprise Education
Family Studies

Family Studies

Family Studies

Family Studies

Family Studies
French

French

French

French

French

French

Technology Education
Technology Education
Technology Education
Technology Education
Technology Education
Technology Education
Technology Education
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Religious Education
Religious Education
Religious Education
Religious Education
Religious Education
Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Enrolment By Course By District

2012-13

ART TECHNOLOGIES 1201
ART & DESIGN 2200

ART & DESIGN 3200
CONSUMER STUDIES 1202
CANADIAN ECONOMY 2203
CANADIAN ECONOMY 2263
ENTREPRENEURSHIP 3209
CLOTHING 1101
NUTRITION 2102

HUMAN DYNAMICS 2201
TEXTILES 3101

NUTRITION 3102

FRENCH 1200

FRANCAIS (FI) 1202
FRENCH 2200

FRANCAIS (FI) 2202
FRENCH 3200

FRANCAIS (FI) 3202
SKILLED TRADES 1201
DESIGN AND FABRICATION 1202

COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY 2104
RESIDENTIAL CONST. TECHNOLOGY 2201
COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY 3104

POWER AND ENERGY 3201

ROBOTICS SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY 3205

MATHEMATICS 3103
MATHEMATICS 3204
MATHEMATICS 3205
MATHEMATICS 3206
MATHEMATICS 3207

ENSEMBLE PERFORMANCE 1105
ENSEMBLE PERFORMANCE 2105
EXPERIENCING MUSIC 2200
APPLIED MUSIC 2206

ENSEMBLE PERFORMANCE 3105
APPLIED MUSIC 3206

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 1100
HEALTHY LIVING 1200

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2100
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2101
INOSIVUT/NUTSHINIU-AITUN 2222
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 3100
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 3101
ETHICS & SOCIAL JUSTICE 2106
WORLD RELIGIONS 3101

WORLD RELIGION 3106

WORLD RELIGION 3161

WORLD RELIGIONS 3166
CANADIAN HISTORY 1201
CANADIAN GEOGRAPHY 1202
HISTOIRE DU CANADA 1231
CANADIAN GEOGRAPHY(M) 1262
CANADIAN LAW 2104

CANADIAN LAW 2204

10/10/2013

Male Female Enrolment

2,765 || 2803 | [ 5575 |
72 68 140
21 39 60
27 33 60
8 17 25
15 29 44
0 1 1
14 24 38
3 18 21
54 61 115
38 61 99
3 16 19
62 76 138
8 17 25
11 19 31
28 25 53
20 24
11 14
16 23
46 30 76
17 4 21
4 6 10
21 5 26
4 6 10
21 2 23
22 2 24
11 17 28
64 92 156
20 28 48
25 17 42
12 14 26
11 17
21 23
10 16 26
18 19 37
1 11 12
12 17
4 8
89 87 176
49 18 67
46 24 70
22 11 33
71 41 112
55 27 82
7 16 23
31 28 59
32 28 60
1 0 1
1 0 1
17 14 31
90 64 154
2 21 24
0 1
8 17 26
18 27 45
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152205
152265
153200
153201
153202
153231
153260
162201
162231
181120
182120
183120
193221
591201
591202
591262
592200
592201
592202
592262
641206
642200
642201
642202
642204
642260
643200
643201
643202
643204
643205
643209
643265
941200
941201
941202
941262
942201
942202
942203
942206
942262
943201
943202
943207
943262

Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Guidance
Guidance

Native Language
Native Language
Native Language
Media
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language

Enrolment By Course By District

2012-13

NEWFOUNDLAND LABRADOR STUDIES
NEWFOUNDLAND LABRADOR STUDIES (MODI

WORLD GEOGRAPHY 3200
WORLD HISTORY 3201
WORLD GEOGRAPHY 3202
HISTOIRE MONDIALE 3231
WORLD GEOGRAPHY (M) 3260
CAREER DEVELOPMENT 2201
CARRIERE ET VIE 2231
INUKTITUT 1120

INUKTITUT 2120

INUKTITUT 3120

MEDIA TECHNOLOGY 3221
MATHEMATICS 1201
MATHEMATICS 1202
MATHEMATICS(M) 1262
MATHEMATICS 2200
MATHEMATICS 2201
MATHEMATICS 2202
MATHEMATICS 2262
SCIENCE 1206

SCIENCE 2200

BIOLOGY 2201

CHEMISTRY 2202

PHYSICS 2204

SCIENCE 2260

SCIENCE 3200

BIOLOGY 3201

CHEMISTRY 3202

PHYSICS 3204
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 3205
EARTH SYSTEMS 3209
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 3265
ENGLISH 1200

ENGLISH 1201

ENGLISH 1202

ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS(M) 1262
ENGLISH 2201

ENGLISH 2202

WRITING 2203

DRAMA

ENGLISH(M) 2262

ENGLISH 3201

ENGLISH 3202

WORLD LITERATURE
ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS(M) 3262

102
45
43
33
34

53
17
18
43
14

102
42

69
42
41
39

65
48

Female

51

21
23
66
22

114
12

57
101
36

18
63
24

106
19
80
38
20

76
29

27
14

101
19

101
26
44
32

93
29

10/10/2013

Enrolment

97
2
69
46
102
32
2
266
22
9
18
9
99
195
96
3
43
99
63
3
209
64
123
71
54
2
11
129
46
27
70
28
3
17
204
61
8
170
68
85
72
2
158
77
13
3
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District 2 - Western

011201
012200
013200
021202
022203
022233
023209
051101
052102
052201
052261
053101
053102
061200
061202
062200
062202
063200
063201
063202
073220
081201
081202
081205
082104
082201
082202
083104
083111
083201
083205
093103
093204
093205
093206
093207
093266
094225
101105
102105
102200
102206
103105
103206
121100
121200
122100
122101
123100
123101
123201
132101
132106
132161

Art

Art

Art

Enterprise Education
Enterprise Education
Enterprise Education
Enterprise Education
Family Studies

Family Studies

Family Studies

Family Studies

Family Studies

Family Studies
French

French

French

French

French

French

French

Health

Technology Education
Technology Education
Technology Education
Technology Education
Technology Education
Technology Education
Technology Education
Technology Education
Technology Education
Technology Education
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Religious Education
Religious Education
Religious Education

Enrolment By Course By District

2012-13

ART TECHNOLOGIES 1201
ART & DESIGN 2200

ART & DESIGN 3200
CONSUMER STUDIES 1202
CANADIAN ECONOMY 2203
ECONOMIE CANADIENNE 2233
ENTREPRENEURSHIP 3209
CLOTHING 1101

NUTRITION 2102

HUMAN DYNAMICS 2201
HUMAN DYNAMICS 2261
TEXTILES 3101

NUTRITION 3102

FRENCH 1200

FRANCAIS (FI) 1202

FRENCH 2200

FRANCAIS (FI) 2202

FRENCH 3200

FRENCH 3201

FRANCAIS (FI) 3202

WORK PLACE SAFETY 3220
SKILLED TRADES 1201
DESIGN AND FABRICATION 1202
INTEGRATED SYSTEMS 1205

COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY 2104
RESIDENTIAL CONST. TECHNOLOGY 2201

DESIGN AND FABRICATION 2202

COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY 3104

POWER AND ENERGY 3111
POWER AND ENERGY 3201

ROBOTICS SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY 3205

MATHEMATICS 3103
MATHEMATICS 3204
MATHEMATICS 3205
MATHEMATICS 3206
MATHEMATICS 3207
MATHEMATICS(M) 3266
MATHEMATICS AP 4225
ENSEMBLE PERFORMANCE 1105
ENSEMBLE PERFORMANCE 2105
EXPERIENCING MUSIC 2200
APPLIED MUSIC 2206

ENSEMBLE PERFORMANCE 3105
APPLIED MUSIC 3206

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 1100
HEALTHY LIVING 1200

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2100
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2101
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 3100
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 3101
ORIENTATION AND MOBILITY 3201
CHRISTIAN EVIDENCE (P) 2101
ETHICS & SOCIAL JUSTICE 2106
ETHICS & PHILOSOPHY (M) 2161

10/10/2013

Male Female Enrolment

11,226 || 10,484| | 21,747
118 103 221
132 129 261
166 161 327
24 24 48
58 46 104
3 1 4
89 66 155
19 21 40
88 104 192
171 273 446
2 1 3
19 19 38
104 114 219
104 120 224
13 20 34
134 170 306
27 34 61
38 85 123
1 13 14
15 12 27
77 41 118
239 113 352
64 26 90
20 10 30
104 101 205
100 27 127
a7 21 68
84 88 172
3 2 5
66 19 85
22 4 26
114 133 247
364 396 761
116 128 245
91 45 136
71 s 148
0 1 1
24 14 38
50 70 121
42 69 111
39 43 82
143 148 294
24 38 62
50 81 131
2 0 2
373 279 657
286 173 459
247 173 420
308 191 499
263 178 441
1 0 1
54 70 124
65 88 153
1 0 1
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132166
133101
133106
151201
151202
151231
151232
151261
152204
152205
152265
153200
153201
153202
153218
153219
153231
153260
162101
162201
162231
172221
182220
193221
301100
303220
591201
591202
591262
592200
592201
592202
592262
641202
641206
642200
642201
642202
642204
642260
643200
643201
643202
643204
643205
643209
643260
643265
941200
941201
941202
941262
942201
942202
942203
942206

Religious Education
Religious Education
Religious Education
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Guidance
Guidance
Guidance

Foreign Language
Native Language
Media
Cooperative Education
Cooperative Education
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language

Enrolment By Course By District

2012-13

ETHICS & SOCIAL JUSTICE (M) 2166
WORLD RELIGIONS 3101

WORLD RELIGION 3106

CANADIAN HISTORY 1201
CANADIAN GEOGRAPHY 1202
HISTOIRE DU CANADA 1231
GEOGRAPHIE DU CANADA 1232
CANADIAN HISTORY (M) 1261
CANADIAN LAW 2204

NEWFOUNDLAND LABRADOR STUDIES
NEWFOUNDLAND LABRADOR STUDIES (MODI

WORLD GEOGRAPHY 3200
WORLD HISTORY 3201

WORLD GEOGRAPHY 3202
WORLD GEOGRAPHY 3218
WORLD HISTORY 3219
HISTOIRE MONDIALE 3231
WORLD GEOGRAPHY(M) 3260
PEER COUNSELLING 2101
CAREER DEVELOPMENT 2201
CARRIERE ET VIE 2231

SPANISH 2221

MIKMAQ STUDIES

MEDIA TECHNOLOGY 3221
COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 1100
COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 3220
MATHEMATICS 1201
MATHEMATICS 1202
MATHEMATICS(M) 1262
MATHEMATICS 2200
MATHEMATICS 2201
MATHEMATICS 2202
MATHEMATICS 2262
CHEMISTRY 1202

SCIENCE 1206

SCIENCE 2200

BIOLOGY 2201

CHEMISTRY 2202

PHYSICS 2204

SCIENCE 2260

SCIENCE 3200

BIOLOGY 3201

CHEMISTRY 3202

PHYSICS 3204

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 3205
EARTH SYSTEMS 3209

SCIENCE 3260

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 3265
ENGLISH 1200

ENGLISH 1201

ENGLISH 1202

ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS(M) 1262
ENGLISH 2201

ENGLISH 2202

WRITING 2203

DRAMA

Male
1
52
50
132
170

269
13
16
19

420
12

12
10

439
82

85
265
89

453
79
213
249
183

35
211
163
115
128

35

30
440
69

397
88
212
179

Female

0
57
62

112
164
20
15

1
71

145

47
65
322
11

22

394

10
10

441
50

97
274
37

433
44

361

294
87

21
324
209

41

66

10

17
436
36

411
39
175
160

10/10/2013

Enrolment

1
109
112
246
334

34
26

142
302

132
123
591
24
24
a1

814
21

19
11
14
14

883

133

182
539
126

891
123
574
543
270

56
535
372
156
194

45

47
881
105

808
127
387
340
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942262
942263
943201
943202
943207
943220
943262

English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language

Enrolment By Course By District
2012-13

ENGLISH(M) 2262
WRITING 2263

ENGLISH 3201

ENGLISH 3202

WORLD LITERATURE

THEATRE ARTS 3220

ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS(M) 3262

Female

392
52
12
15

10/10/2013

Enrolment

4
4
758
170
26
25
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District 3 - Nova Central

011201 Art
012200 Art
013200 Art

021202 Enterprise Education
022203 Enterprise Education
022263 Enterprise Education
023209 Enterprise Education
051101 Family Studies
052102 Family Studies
052201 Family Studies
053101 Family Studies
053102 Family Studies
061200 French

061202 French

062200 French

062202 French

062203 French

063200 French

063201 French

063202 French

063203 French

073220 Health

073260 Health

081201 Technology Education
081202 Technology Education
081205 Technology Education
082104 Technology Education
082201 Technology Education
082202 Technology Education
083104 Technology Education
083201 Technology Education
083205 Technology Education
093103 Mathematics

093204 Mathematics

093205 Mathematics

093206 Mathematics

093207 Mathematics

093266 Mathematics

101105 Music

102105 Music

102200 Music

102206 Music

103105 Music

103206 Music

121200 Physical Education
122100 Physical Education
122101 Physical Education
123100 Physical Education
123101 Physical Education
132101 Religious Education
132106 Religious Education
132166 Religious Education
133101 Religious Education
133106 Religious Education

Enrolment By Course By District

2012-13

ART TECHNOLOGIES 1201
ART & DESIGN 2200

ART & DESIGN 3200
CONSUMER STUDIES 1202
CANADIAN ECONOMY 2203
CANADIAN ECONOMY 2263
ENTREPRENEURSHIP 3209
CLOTHING 1101

NUTRITION 2102

HUMAN DYNAMICS 2201
TEXTILES 3101

NUTRITION 3102

FRENCH 1200

FRANCAIS (FI) 1202

FRENCH 2200

FRANCAIS (FI) 2202
ACCELERATED FRENCH 2203
FRENCH 3200

FRENCH 3201

FRANCAIS (FI) 3202
ACCELERATED FRENCH 3203
WORK PLACE SAFETY 3220
WORKPLACE SAFETY 3260
SKILLED TRADES 1201
DESIGN AND FABRICATION 1202
INTEGRATED SYSTEMS 1205

COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY 2104
RESIDENTIAL CONST. TECHNOLOGY 2201

DESIGN AND FABRICATION 2202

COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY 3104

POWER AND ENERGY 3201

ROBOTICS SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY 3205

MATHEMATICS 3103
MATHEMATICS 3204
MATHEMATICS 3205
MATHEMATICS 3206
MATHEMATICS 3207
MATHEMATICS(M) 3266
ENSEMBLE PERFORMANCE 1105
ENSEMBLE PERFORMANCE 2105
EXPERIENCING MUSIC 2200
APPLIED MUSIC 2206

ENSEMBLE PERFORMANCE 3105
APPLIED MUSIC 3206

HEALTHY LIVING 1200

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2100
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2101
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 3100
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 3101
CHRISTIAN EVIDENCE (P) 2101
ETHICS & SOCIAL JUSTICE 2106
ETHICS & SOCIAL JUSTICE (M) 2166
WORLD RELIGIONS 3101
WORLD RELIGION 3106

10/10/2013

Male Female Enrolment

10,774 || 10,706 | 21,493
143 112 256
92 91 183
183 202 385
52 37 89
32 18 50
1 0 1
77 64 141
28 58 86
55 63 118
121 158 281
54 88 142
121 139 260
50 56 106
12 34 46
185 261 446
21 32 53
24 27 51
68 138 206
5 15 20
14 27 41
3 17 20
102 89 191
0 1 1
194 133 327
32 23 55
3 0 3
56 37 93
124 64 188
153 59 212
71 53 124
111 73 184
80 50 130
206 226 432
257 290 547
53 49 102
142 79 221
91 103 194
1 0 1
25 85 110
36 58 94
37 31 68
46 76 122
12 10 22
30 45 75
357 349 707
180 111 291
158 91 249
291 206 497
255 186 441
45 47 92
50 54 104
6 6 12
55 44 99
55 64 119
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133161
133166
151201
151202
151231
151232
151262
152104
152204
152205
152233
152236
152264
152265
153200
153201
153202
153218
153231
153260
162101
162201
162231
193221
591201
591202
591262
592200
592201
592202
592262
641206
642200
642201
642202
642204
642260
643200
643201
643202
643204
643205
643209
643260
643265
941200
941201
941202
941262
942201
942202
942203
942206
942262
942263
943201

Religious Education
Religious Education

Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Guidance
Guidance
Guidance

Media
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language

Enrolment By Course By District

2012-13

WORLD RELIGION 3161

WORLD RELIGIONS 3166
CANADIAN HISTORY 1201
CANADIAN GEOGRAPHY 1202
HISTOIRE DU CANADA 1231
GEOGRAPHIE DU CANADA 1232
CANADIAN GEOGRAPHY(M) 1262
CANADIAN LAW 2104

CANADIAN LAW 2204

NEWFOUNDLAND LABRADOR STUDIES

ECONOMIE CANADIENNE 2233
HISTOIRE MONDIALE 2236
CANADIAN LAW (M) 2264

NEWFOUNDLAND LABRADOR STUDIES (MODI

WORLD GEOGRAPHY 3200
WORLD HISTORY 3201
WORLD GEOGRAPHY 3202
WORLD GEOGRAPHY 3218
HISTOIRE MONDIALE 3231
WORLD GEOGRAPHY(M) 3260
PEER COUNSELLING 2101
CAREER DEVELOPMENT 2201
CARRIERE ET VIE 2231
MEDIA TECHNOLOGY 3221
MATHEMATICS 1201
MATHEMATICS 1202
MATHEMATICS(M) 1262
MATHEMATICS 2200
MATHEMATICS 2201
MATHEMATICS 2202
MATHEMATICS 2262
SCIENCE 1206

SCIENCE 2200

BIOLOGY 2201

CHEMISTRY 2202

PHYSICS 2204

SCIENCE 2260

SCIENCE 3200

BIOLOGY 3201

CHEMISTRY 3202

PHYSICS 3204
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 3205
EARTH SYSTEMS 3209
SCIENCE 3260
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 3265
ENGLISH 1200

ENGLISH 1201

ENGLISH 1202

ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS(M) 1262

ENGLISH 2201
ENGLISH 2202
WRITING 2203
DRAMA
ENGLISH(M) 2262
WRITING 2263
ENGLISH 3201

128
47
255
46

481
13
10

377

126

118
221
108

387
134
226
195
167

73
226
135

69

90

22

49
387
119

336
138
138
167

297

Female

59
313
12
16

20
139
16
31

76
57
257
36
13

494
38
11

455
64

142
221
82

462
70
305
270
102

50
345
183

50

92

20

21
450
55

396
62
107
179

349

10/10/2013

Enrolment

3
3
124
626
21
29

36
276
27
42

204
104

512
82
20
11

975
51
21

833

191

260
442
190

850
205
531
465
269

123
571
318
119
182
42

71
838
175

732
200
245
346

646
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943202
943207
943262
943267

English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language

Enrolment By Course By District
2012-13

ENGLISH 3202

WORLD LITERATURE

ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS(M) 3262
WORLD LITERATURE (M) 3267

10/10/2013

Female Enrolment
93 253
25 58

6 10
1
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District 4 - Eastern

011201
012200
013200
021100
021202
022203
023209
051101
052102
052201
052261
053101
053102
053221
061200
061202
062200
062202
063200
063201
063202
063283
064283
073220
081191
081201
081202
081205
082104
082201
082202
083104
083201
083205
083224
093103
093204
093205
093206
093207
093266
093283
094225
094283
101105
102105
102200
102206
103105
103206
103221
103282
104227
104281

Art

Art

Art

Enterprise Education
Enterprise Education
Enterprise Education
Enterprise Education
Family Studies

Family Studies

Family Studies

Family Studies

Family Studies

Family Studies

Family Studies
French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

Health

Technology Education
Technology Education
Technology Education
Technology Education
Technology Education
Technology Education
Technology Education
Technology Education
Technology Education
Technology Education
Technology Education
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Enrolment By Course By District

2012-13

ART TECHNOLOGIES 1201
ART & DESIGN 2200

ART & DESIGN 3200
BUSINESS ENTERPRISE 1100
CONSUMER STUDIES 1202
CANADIAN ECONOMY 2203
ENTREPRENEURSHIP 3209
CLOTHING 1101
NUTRITION 2102

HUMAN DYNAMICS 2201
HUMAN DYNAMICS 2261
TEXTILES 3101

NUTRITION 3102

FASHION & DESIGN
FRENCH 1200

FRANCAIS (FI) 1202
FRENCH 2200

FRANCAIS (FI) 2202
FRENCH 3200

FRENCH 3201

FRANCAIS (FI) 3202
FRENCH (IB) 3283
FRENCH(IB) 4283

WORK PLACE SAFETY 3220

KEYBOARDING/WORDPROCESSING 1191

SKILLED TRADES 1201
DESIGN AND FABRICATION 1202
INTEGRATED SYSTEMS 1205

COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY 2104
RESIDENTIAL CONST. TECHNOLOGY 2201

DESIGN AND FABRICATION 2202

COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY 3104

POWER AND ENERGY 3201

ROBOTICS SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY 3205

WEBMASTER 3224
MATHEMATICS 3103
MATHEMATICS 3204
MATHEMATICS 3205
MATHEMATICS 3206
MATHEMATICS 3207
MATHEMATICS(M) 3266
MATHEMATICS (IB) 3283
MATHEMATICS AP 4225
MATHEMATICS(IB) 4283
ENSEMBLE PERFORMANCE 1105
ENSEMBLE PERFORMANCE 2105
EXPERIENCING MUSIC 2200
APPLIED MUSIC 2206

ENSEMBLE PERFORMANCE 3105
APPLIED MUSIC 3206

MUSICAL THEATRE 3221

MUSIC (IB) 3282

MUSIC THEORY (AP) 4227

MUSIC (IB) 4281

10/10/2013
Male Female Enrolment
36,514 || 34,748 | 71,312
369 366 738
333 430 764
338 449 787
1 0 1
62 58 120
6 6 12
312 241 553
242 418 660
466 456 922
285 644 929
0 1 1
238 433 672
438 489 929
2 48 50
430 429 860
234 414 648
151 222 373
221 339 560
113 160 274
10 27 37
133 286 419
8 19 27
17 18 35
407 316 723
0 1 1
617 234 851
203 99 302
37 7 44
228 110 339
403 132 535
154 59 213
216 123 341
248 52 300
157 16 173
19 8 27
260 345 605
986 1,194 2,180
249 329 578
265 138 403
256 283 539
4 2 6
9 11 20
33 23 56
7 8 15
130 189 319
130 189 319
95 70 165
252 167 420
63 135 198
137 106 243
14 45 59
13 17
5
2 3
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104283
121200
122100
122101
123100
123101
123201
132101
132106
133101
133106
133131
133136
133161
133166
151201
151202
151231
151232
151262
152104
152204
152205
152236
152265
153200
153201
153202
153218
153219
153231
153260
153285
153286
154285
162101
162201
162231
162261
172221
172222
172224
172226
172227
173220
173283
302122
303220
503183
504183
504220
591201
591202
591262
592200
592201

Music

Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Religious Education
Religious Education
Religious Education
Religious Education
Religious Education
Religious Education
Religious Education
Religious Education
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Guidance
Guidance
Guidance
Guidance

Foreign Language
Foreign Language
Foreign Language
Foreign Language
Foreign Language
Foreign Language
Foreign Language

Cooperative Education
Cooperative Education

General Education
General Education
General Education
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics

Enrolment By Course By District

2012-13

MUSIC (IB) 4283

HEALTHY LIVING 1200
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2100
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2101
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 3100
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 3101
ORIENTATION AND MOBILITY 3201
CHRISTIAN EVIDENCE (P) 2101
ETHICS & SOCIAL JUSTICE 2106
WORLD RELIGIONS 3101
WORLD RELIGION 3106
RELIGIONS MONDAILES 3131
RELIGIONS MONDIALES 3136
WORLD RELIGION 3161

WORLD RELIGIONS 3166
CANADIAN HISTORY 1201
CANADIAN GEOGRAPHY 1202
HISTOIRE DU CANADA 1231
GEOGRAPHIE DU CANADA 1232
CANADIAN GEOGRAPHY(M) 1262
CANADIAN LAW 2104
CANADIAN LAW 2204

NEWFOUNDLAND LABRADOR STUDIES

HISTOIRE MONDIALE 2236

NEWFOUNDLAND LABRADOR STUDIES (MODI

WORLD GEOGRAPHY 3200
WORLD HISTORY 3201

WORLD GEOGRAPHY 3202
WORLD GEOGRAPHY 3218
WORLD HISTORY 3219
HISTOIRE MONDIALE 3231
WORLD GEOGRAPHY(M) 3260
EUROPEAN HISTORY(IB) 3285
HISTOIRE DE L'EUROPE 3286
EUROPEAN HISTORY IB 4285
PEER COUNSELLING 2101
CAREER DEVELOPMENT 2201
CARRIERE ET VIE 2231

CAREER DEVELOPMENT (M) 2261
SPANISH 2221

INTRODUCTORY RUSSIAN 2222
AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE
GERMAN 2226

ITALIAN 2227

RUSSIAN 3220

SPANISH 3283

CO OP ED MEDIA 2122
COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 3220
THEORY OF KNOWLEDGE (IB) 3183
THEORY OF KNOWLEDGE IB 4183
PSYCHOLOGY AP 4220
MATHEMATICS 1201
MATHEMATICS 1202
MATHEMATICS(M) 1262
MATHEMATICS 2200
MATHEMATICS 2201

957

734
087
964

125
155
285
323

418
755
141
72
11
14
120
576
19

302
333
679
22
43
119

13
1,603
272
3

1,369
307
12
474
827

Female

1
1,084
258
257
530
532
0
176
193
319
360
33
33
0
0
391
550
272
121

12
90
395
45

160
360
682
25
31
217

18
1,293
398
0
36
17
17
7
18
7

17

13

69

1,415
172
2

507
829

10/10/2013

Enrolment

1
2,047
1,001

993
1,517
1,499

1

301

349

604

683

40
40

810
1,307
413
193
13
26
210
971
64

462
693
1,361
a7
74
336
2
8
16
15
31
2,897
670
3
46
59
24
14
22
12
3
15
17
33
26
104
2,785
479
14
981
1,658

10
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592202
592262
641206
642200
642201
642202
642204
642223
642260
643200
643201
643202
643204
643205
643209
643260
643265
643287
644222
644224
644282
644287
701172
701177
701272
941200
941201
941202
941205
941262
942201
942202
942203
942205
942206
942262
943201
943202
943205
943206
943207
943220
943221
943262
943283
944222
944283

Mathematics
Mathematics
Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science
Pathways
Pathways
Pathways
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language

Enrolment By Course By District

2012-13

MATHEMATICS 2202
MATHEMATICS 2262

SCIENCE 1206

SCIENCE 2200

BIOLOGY 2201

CHEMISTRY 2202

PHYSICS 2204

EARTH SCIENCE 2223

SCIENCE 2260

SCIENCE 3200

BIOLOGY 3201

CHEMISTRY 3202

PHYSICS 3204

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 3205
EARTH SYSTEMS 3209

SCIENCE 3260

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 3265
BIOLOGY (IB) 3287

CHEMISTRY(AP) 4222

PHYSICS (AP) 4224

CHEMISTRY (IB) 4282

PHYSICS (IB) 4287

LEARN-2 SOCIAL STUDIES(ALT) 1172
LEARN-2 SCIENCE (ALT) 1177
LEARN-2 LANGUAGE ARTS (ALT) 1272
ENGLISH 1200

ENGLISH 1201

ENGLISH 1202

ENGLISH SECOND LANGUAGE 1205
ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS(M) 1262
ENGLISH 2201

ENGLISH 2202

WRITING 2203

ENGLISH SECOND LANGUAGE 2205
DRAMA

ENGLISH(M) 2262

ENGLISH 3201

ENGLISH 3202

ENGLISH SECOND LANGUAGE 3205
ESL LITERATURE 3206

WORLD LITERATURE
THEATRE ARTS 3220

NOVEL CINEMA 3221

ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS(M) 3262
ENGLISH (IB) 3283
LITERATURE/COMPOSITION (AP) 4222
ENGLISH (IB) 4283

Male Female
275 134
5 3
1,383 1,437
238 104
508 867
783 934
694 423
24 26
11 0
74 40
557 1,139
474 597
464 224
424 224
402 347
1 0
4 1
10 20
6 11

13
8
8 11
5
9
3
173 79
1,341 1,398
262 107
7 3
15 4
1,287 1,359
319 129
511 517
7 9
466 426
10 7
1,096 1,304
407 186
11 6
9 3
64 59
82 116
63 80
3 3
8 13
7 15
7 10

10/10/2013

Enrolment

410
8
2,821
342
1,377
1,717
1,117
50
11
114
1,696
1,071
688
648
749

30
17
15
13
19
10
17

254
2,740
369
10
19
2,649
449
1,028
17
892
17
2,400
593
17
12
123
198
143

21
22
17

11
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District 5 - Conseil scolaire francophone

013230
052231
092231
092232
093231
093233
121230
122243
123243
133131
133136
151231
153231
162231
211230
212230
213230
591231
641236
642231
642234
642239
643231
643239
941201
942201
942202
942203
943201
943202

Art

Family Studies
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics

Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Religious Education
Religious Education
Social Studies

Social Studies

Guidance

Frantais langue premiFre
Frantais langue premiFre
Frantais langue premiFre
Mathematics

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language

Enrolment By Course By District

2012-13

BEAUX ARTS

ETUDIES FAMILIALES 2231
MATHEMATICS 2231
MATHEMATIQUES 2232
MATHEMATIQUES 3231
MATHEMATIQUES 3233
L'YEDUCATION PHYSIQUE 1230
EDUCATION PHYSIQUE 2243
EDUCATION PHYSIQUE 3243
RELIGIONS MONDAILES 3131
RELIGIONS MONDIALES 3136
HISTOIRE DU CANADA 1231
HISTOIRE MONDIALE 3231
CARRIERE ET VIE 2231

FRENCH FIRST LANGUAGE 1230
FRENCH FIRST LANGUAGE 2230
FRENCH FIRST LANGUAGE 3230
MATHEMATIQUES 1231
SCIENCES INTEGREES 1236
BIOLOGIE 2231

PHYSIQUE 2234

CHIMIE 2239

BIOLOGIE 3231

CHIMIE 3239

ENGLISH 1201

ENGLISH 2201

ENGLISH 2202

WRITING 2203

ENGLISH 3201

ENGLISH 3202

10/10/2013
Male Female Enrolment
58 [| e | | 147 |
0 1 1
0 1 1
1 3 4
2 1 3
0 4 4
1 1 2
4 3 7
2 1 3
1 4 5
4 7 11
4 7 11
3 0 3
1 7 8
5 6 11
4 3 7
3 4 7
2 5 7
4 3 7
4 3 7
4 3 7
0 2 2
0 2 2
0 2 2
0 1 1
4 3 7
1 3 4
2 1 3
1 3 4
0 5 5
1 0 1

12
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District 803 - Private

012200
021202
023209
052102
052201
053101
053102
061200
061202
062200
063200
063201
073220
081201
082202
093204
093205
093206
093207
101105
102105
102200
102206
103105
103206
121200
122100
122101
123100
123101
132101
132106
133101
133106
151201
151202
152205
153200
153201
153202
162201
301100
303220
504220
591201
591202
592200
592201
592202
641206
642200
642201
642202
642204

Art

Enterprise Education
Enterprise Education
Family Studies
Family Studies
Family Studies
Family Studies
French

French

French

French

French

Health

Technology Education
Technology Education
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Religious Education
Religious Education
Religious Education
Religious Education
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Guidance
Cooperative Education
Cooperative Education
General Education
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Enrolment By Course By District

2012-13

ART & DESIGN 2200

CONSUMER STUDIES 1202
ENTREPRENEURSHIP 3209
NUTRITION 2102

HUMAN DYNAMICS 2201
TEXTILES 3101

NUTRITION 3102

FRENCH 1200

FRANCAIS (FI) 1202

FRENCH 2200

FRENCH 3200

FRENCH 3201

WORK PLACE SAFETY 3220
SKILLED TRADES 1201

DESIGN AND FABRICATION 2202
MATHEMATICS 3204
MATHEMATICS 3205
MATHEMATICS 3206
MATHEMATICS 3207

ENSEMBLE PERFORMANCE 1105
ENSEMBLE PERFORMANCE 2105
EXPERIENCING MUSIC 2200
APPLIED MUSIC 2206
ENSEMBLE PERFORMANCE 3105
APPLIED MUSIC 3206

HEALTHY LIVING 1200
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2100
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2101
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 3100
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 3101
CHRISTIAN EVIDENCE (P) 2101
ETHICS & SOCIAL JUSTICE 2106
WORLD RELIGIONS 3101
WORLD RELIGION 3106
CANADIAN HISTORY 1201
CANADIAN GEOGRAPHY 1202

NEWFOUNDLAND LABRADOR STUDIES

WORLD GEOGRAPHY 3200
WORLD HISTORY 3201

WORLD GEOGRAPHY 3202
CAREER DEVELOPMENT 2201
COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 1100
COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 3220
PSYCHOLOGY AP 4220
MATHEMATICS 1201
MATHEMATICS 1202
MATHEMATICS 2200
MATHEMATICS 2201
MATHEMATICS 2202

SCIENCE 1206

SCIENCE 2200

BIOLOGY 2201

CHEMISTRY 2202

PHYSICS 2204

10/10/2013

Male Female Enrolment

639 [ 830 | | 1469 |
1 7
4 7
20 18 38
8 20 28
9 10 19
2 8
0 3
4 16 20
0 1 1
2 6 8
5 19 24
0 4
6 11
4 8
5 0 5
34 37 71
10 15
10 17
7 12
7 18 25
4 11 15
4 6
5 13
9 14
1 2
19 12 31
5 19 24
10 13 23
8 10 18
21 15 36
13 19
1
5 7 12
13 22 35
27 35
5 11
17 10 27
13 7 20
26 34 60
4 4 8
30 19 49
10 17
10 17
3 6
14 32 46
7 8 15
10 33 43
9 11 20
0 1
13 29 42
5 2 7
13 35 48
2 23 25
10 13 23

13
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643200
643201
643202
643204
643205
941201
941202
942201
942202
942203
943201
943202
943221

Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language

Enrolment By Course By District

2012-13

SCIENCE 3200
BIOLOGY 3201
CHEMISTRY 3202
PHYSICS 3204

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 3205

ENGLISH 1201
ENGLISH 1202
ENGLISH 2201
ENGLISH 2202
WRITING 2203
ENGLISH 3201
ENGLISH 3202

NOVEL CINEMA 3221

Female

36

12

29

27

18
30

10/10/2013

Enrolment

10
60
23
6
20
42
15
46
19
32
64
25
7

14
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District 804 - Native Federal

011201
012200
013200
023209
052102
052201
053102
081201
082104
083104
093103
093204
093205
093206
093207
102206
121200
122100
122101
122222
123100
123101
132101
132106
133101
133106
151202
152205
153200
153202
162201
182220
591201
591202
591262
592200
592201
592202
641206
642200
642201
642202
642204
643200
643201
643204
643205
941200
941201
941202
942201
942202
942203
943201

Art

Art

Art

Enterprise Education
Family Studies
Family Studies
Family Studies
Technology Education
Technology Education
Technology Education
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics

Music

Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Religious Education
Religious Education
Religious Education
Religious Education
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Guidance

Native Language
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language

Enrolment By Course By District

2012-13

ART TECHNOLOGIES 1201
ART & DESIGN 2200

ART & DESIGN 3200
ENTREPRENEURSHIP 3209
NUTRITION 2102

HUMAN DYNAMICS 2201
NUTRITION 3102

SKILLED TRADES 1201

COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY 2104
COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY 3104

MATHEMATICS 3103
MATHEMATICS 3204
MATHEMATICS 3205
MATHEMATICS 3206
MATHEMATICS 3207

APPLIED MUSIC 2206

HEALTHY LIVING 1200
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2100
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2101
INOSIVUT/NUTSHINIU-AITUN 2222
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 3100
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 3101
CHRISTIAN EVIDENCE (P) 2101
ETHICS & SOCIAL JUSTICE 2106
WORLD RELIGIONS 3101
WORLD RELIGION 3106
CANADIAN GEOGRAPHY 1202

NEWFOUNDLAND LABRADOR STUDIES

WORLD GEOGRAPHY 3200
WORLD GEOGRAPHY 3202
CAREER DEVELOPMENT 2201
MIKMAQ STUDIES
MATHEMATICS 1201
MATHEMATICS 1202
MATHEMATICS(M) 1262
MATHEMATICS 2200
MATHEMATICS 2201
MATHEMATICS 2202
SCIENCE 1206

SCIENCE 2200

BIOLOGY 2201
CHEMISTRY 2202
PHYSICS 2204

SCIENCE 3200

BIOLOGY 3201

PHYSICS 3204
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 3205
ENGLISH 1200

ENGLISH 1201

ENGLISH 1202

ENGLISH 2201

ENGLISH 2202

WRITING 2203

ENGLISH 3201

10/10/2013
Male Female Enrolment
425 || 472 | | 896 |

12

8 9 17

10 11 21

5 6 11

5 8 13

9 8 17

5 9 14
0 1 1

15 9 24

15 9 24

9 5 14

8 12
1 2

11 10 21
1 1 2
1 1 2

21 16 37

19 22 41

14 13 27
6 2 8

12 13 25
9

11

15 20

7 10

15 18 33
3 4 7

25 19 44

14

12

16 18 34

12

13

11 14 25
6
2

11

15

16 13 29

10 9 19

8 11 19
0 1 1

5 13
0 2

6 11 17
1 1 2

8 15

16 22

6 13

18 13 31

14

15

10 21 31

7 10 17

15
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943202 English Language

Enrolment By Course By District
2012-13

ENGLISH 3202

Male

7

Female

10/10/2013

Enrolment

13

16
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District 903 - Social Service

011201
012200
013200
052201
081201
082201
082202
093206
121200
122100
122101
123100
123101
151202
152205
153200
162201
591201
591202
592202
641206
642200
642201
643205
941201
942201
942202
942203
942206
943202

Art
Art
Art
Family Studies

Technology Education
Technology Education
Technology Education

Mathematics
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Social Studies
Social Studies
Social Studies
Guidance
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Science

Science

Science

Science

English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language
English Language

Enrolment By Course By District

2012-13

ART TECHNOLOGIES 1201

ART & DESIGN 2200

ART & DESIGN 3200

HUMAN DYNAMICS 2201
SKILLED TRADES 1201
RESIDENTIAL CONST. TECHNOLOGY 2201
DESIGN AND FABRICATION 2202
MATHEMATICS 3206

HEALTHY LIVING 1200
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2100
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2101
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 3100
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 3101
CANADIAN GEOGRAPHY 1202
NEWFOUNDLAND LABRADOR STUDIES
WORLD GEOGRAPHY 3200
CAREER DEVELOPMENT 2201
MATHEMATICS 1201
MATHEMATICS 1202
MATHEMATICS 2202

SCIENCE 1206

SCIENCE 2200

BIOLOGY 2201
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 3205
ENGLISH 1201

ENGLISH 2201

ENGLISH 2202

WRITING 2203

DRAMA

ENGLISH 3202

10/10/2013
Male Female Enrolment
62 || 22 | | 8 |
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